
RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Monday July 18, 2005

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 4:00 EC Opening Meeting / 802 Opening Meeting Mike Takefman mlt_admin_web.pdf

13:30 0:30 Welcome Slides (boilerplate) Mike Takefman
14:00 0:02 Finding a Secretary Mike Takefman
14:02 0:10 Agenda for Monday Mike Takefman
14:12 0:37 802 Administrivia Mike Takefman
14:49 0:11 Break
15:00 0:20 802.17b Schedule Status Mike Takefman
15:20 0:20 802.17b Editors Update Marc Holness
15:40 2:00 802.17 Maintenance John Lemon
17:40 0:05 Recess
17:45 0:01
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46 0:00
17:46
17:46
18:30
18:30
20:00
20:00
20:00



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Tuesday July 19, 2005

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
Everyone 

8:15 0:15 Seating
8:30 0:05 Finding a Secretary Mike Takefman
8:35 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:40 0:30 Multicast Handling Peter Jones
9:10 0:25 Flooding and Cleave Points Mike Takefman
9:35 0:15 Purge Message Scenario Praveen Bhagawatula
9:50 2:05 802.17b Comments Marc Holness

11:55 1:15 Lunch
13:10 0:05 Waiting for People to take their seats
13:15 1:45 802.17b Comments Marc Holness
15:00 0:15 Break Marc Holness
15:15 2:15 Maintenance
17:30 0:00 Recess
17:30 0:00
17:30 0:00
17:30 0:00
17:30 0:00
17:30 0:00
17:30 0:00
17:30 0:00
17:30 0:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Wednesday July 20, 2005

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 Registration Desk Open at Hyatt Everyone 

8:30 0:05 Seating
8:35 0:05 Agenda
8:40 1:20 802.17b Comments

10:00 0:10 Break
10:10 1:45 Maintenance
11:55 1:10 Lunch
13:05 0:05 Seating
13:10 1:50 Maintenance
15:00 0:15 Break
15:15 1:00 802.17b Comments
16:15 0:15 Recess 
15:30 0:00 Appeal Watching
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00
15:30 0:00



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Thursday July 21, 2005

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 Registration Desk Open at Hyatt Everyone 

8:15 0:15 Seating
8:30 0:05 Agenda Mike Takefman
8:35 2:00 IETF IPoRPR Document Glenn Parsons

10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35 0:00
10:35
10:35 0:00
18:30
18:30


